
Show #85783 (Valerie Kearns): Sun Circuit S/C 2

2903. Hunter Under Saddle - Green - Shown: 13

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 518 The Publication Beth Case Cynthia Carden

2 772 Embrace The Dream Nancy Ann Alto-Renfro Shannon J Brown- Korkowski

3 1088 Hope Ima Hottie Kim Reynolds Brad Demel

4 211 Al Do What You Wanna Myles Mclean-Foss Jim R Searles

5 966 Dancin In The Dirt Leslie Vagneur Lange Leslie Vagneur Lange

6 1259 Hot Rod Henrey Alyssa Roberts Linda Layon-Watson

7 990 Invited To A Party May Edwards Doreen L Earl

8 964 Tiz A Hot Lover Julian T Harris Juli Jon Newton Cornwell

9 207 Always Lopin Sober Brent Maxwell Katie L Grossnickle



Show #85783 (Valerie Kearns): Sun Circuit S/C 2

2905. L3 Junior Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 12 (13 total)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1251 Willy Wanna Be Me Kim Reynolds Kelly Smith

2 516 Aint Gota Lot Beth Case PB/trst/bilek Fmly TT

3 210 She Says Aloha Deanna M Searles Jim R Searles

4 1263 Boys Move Over Nancy Sue Ryan Cathrin Gutmann

5 218 Only Smokin Hot Troy Lehn Alexandra Chavez

6 1080 Huntin My Zipper Nancy Ann Alto-Renfro Larisa Affeldt

7 1084 Lastminuteinvestment Karen K Graham Marci Budine

8 966 Dancin In The Dirt Leslie Vagneur Lange Leslie Vagneur Lange

9 1253 Its Hot In Africa Alyse B Roberts Cathy Corrigan Frank

10 639 BlameItOnthe Alcohol Myles Mclean-Foss Katherine K Tobin

11 207 Always Lopin Sober Brent Maxwell Katie L Grossnickle

12 964 Tiz A Hot Lover Julian T Harris Juli Jon Newton Cornwell



Show #85783 (Valerie Kearns): Sun Circuit S/C 2

2906. L2 Junior Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1091 Machine Power Barbara Zwick-Evans Nancy Murfin-Moxley



Show #85783 (Valerie Kearns): Sun Circuit S/C 2

2908. Amt Hunter Under Saddle - Novice - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1080 Huntin My Zipper Larisa Affeldt Larisa Affeldt

2 1259 Hot Rod Henrey Linda Layon-Watson Linda Layon-Watson

3 1227 SL Blues Traveler Darcy Stricker Darcy Stricker

4 964 Tiz A Hot Lover Juli Jon Newton Cornwell Juli Jon Newton Cornwell

5 726 A Natural Artist Jayne M Hickey Jayne M Hickey

6 415 Look At Dees Assets Lisa Tilton Lisa Tilton

7 1219 Two Faced Dude Ann Schneider Ann Schneider

8 863 She Doesnt Iron Valerie Williams Sarah Williams

9 803 Hez Hot Lynn Bianchi Alex Bianchi



Show #85783 (Valerie Kearns): Sun Circuit S/C 2

2910. Amt Select Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 519 Look N Hott Laurel Champlin LAUREL CHAMPLIN

2 639 BlameItOnthe Alcohol Katherine K Tobin Katherine K Tobin

3 726 A Natural Artist Jayne M Hickey Jayne M Hickey

4 877 Red Hot Encore Pam J Taber Pam J Taber



Show #85783 (Valerie Kearns): Sun Circuit S/C 2

2912. Amt Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 18

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 812 Lyles Al Lie Kirsten Farris Kirsten Farris

2 1263 Boys Move Over Cathrin Gutmann Cathrin Gutmann

3 1084 Lastminuteinvestment Marci Budine Marci Budine

4 587 Call Me A Hottie Caroline L Cavallo Caroline L Cavallo

5 1255 The Fire Escape Lauren Rodberg Lauren Rodberg

6 1080 Huntin My Zipper Larisa Affeldt Larisa Affeldt

7 134 Sienna Sky Wen Dee Cote Wen-dee And Chad Cote

8 958 Jacks Only Kristen Syburg Kristen Syburg

9 574 Lastcallfour Alcohol Kristin Crumpton-Mangosing Kristin Crumpton-Mangosing

10 772 Embrace The Dream Shannon J Brown- Korkowski Shannon J Brown- Korkowski



Show #85783 (Valerie Kearns): Sun Circuit S/C 2

2914. L3 Senior Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 7 (13 total)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 812 Lyles Al Lie Deanna M Searles Kirsten Farris

2 514 Its Been Awhile Beth Case Natasha Blanchard

3 519 Look N Hott Laurel Champlin LAUREL CHAMPLIN

4 219 Only In Showbiz Troy Lehn Alexandra Chavez

5 1235 Achieve Only Blue Shannon McCulloch Katheryn & Margaret Dalzell

7 574 Lastcallfour Alcohol Mike S Augustyn Kristin Crumpton-Mangosing

13 506 Detailed By Krymsun Renae D Martens Renae D Martens



Show #85783 (Valerie Kearns): Sun Circuit S/C 2

2915. L2 Senior Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1259 Hot Rod Henrey Alyssa Roberts Linda Layon-Watson

2 1227 SL Blues Traveler Jeff Burley Darcy Stricker

3 548 Absolutely For Me Elizabeth Knabenshue Mary R White

4 1095 Invious Mister Tyler Schultz Scott And Kristie Lundgren

5 1145 Broadway Captive Shannon M Curl Lexi Blanton

6 274 KCS Rockin Rudy Chelsie Mcallister Chelsie Mcallister



Show #85783 (Valerie Kearns): Sun Circuit S/C 2

2917. Amt Hunt Seat Equitation - Novice - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1080 Huntin My Zipper Larisa Affeldt Larisa Affeldt

2 274 KCS Rockin Rudy Chelsie Mcallister Chelsie Mcallister

3 1076 Ima Good Talker Dameron Brundage Damerdn Brundage

4 1087 The Holiday Andrea J Turnbull Sara Nicole Mayes

5 726 A Natural Artist Jayne M Hickey Jayne M Hickey

6 219 Only In Showbiz Alexandra Chavez Alexandra Chavez

7 1259 Hot Rod Henrey Linda Layon-Watson Linda Layon-Watson

8 803 Hez Hot Lynn Bianchi Alex Bianchi



Show #85783 (Valerie Kearns): Sun Circuit S/C 2

2919. Amt Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 17

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 718 Winkin For Chocolate Maria S Salazar Maria S Salazar

2 425 Huntin For Fun Brittany Lofton-Morgan Brittany Lofton

3 134 Sienna Sky Wen Dee Cote Wen-dee And Chad Cote

4 772 Embrace The Dream Shannon J Brown- Korkowski Shannon J Brown- Korkowski

5 1261 Good At Heart Kelly K Johnsrud Kelly K Johnsrud

6 512 Nothing But My Best Alicia Porter Alicia Porter

7 858 This Is Why Im Here Jennifer Kyle William T Kyle

8 274 KCS Rockin Rudy Chelsie Mcallister Chelsie Mcallister

9 1255 The Fire Escape Lauren Rodberg Lauren Rodberg



Show #85783 (Valerie Kearns): Sun Circuit S/C 2

2921. Amt Select Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

0 519 Look N Hott Laurel Champlin LAUREL CHAMPLIN

0 659 Blazing Illusions Brooke L Delany Brooke L Delany

0 452 Must Be A Detail Shelley Shepherd Shelley Shepherd

0 431 Crown Royal Hour Jo Ann Niffenegger Jo Ann Niffenegger

0 726 A Natural Artist Jayne M Hickey Jayne M Hickey



Show #85784 (Russ Smith): Sun Circuit S/C 2

2901. Open 3 YO Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 822 VS Highroller Leslie Vagneur Lange Jamie Oakley

2 1253 Its Hot In Africa Alyse B Roberts Cathy Corrigan Frank

3 636 Al Be Your Sweet Art Deanna M Searles Katherine K Tobin



Show #85784 (Russ Smith): Sun Circuit S/C 2

2903. Hunter Under Saddle - Green - Shown: 13

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 518 The Publication Beth Case Cynthia Carden

2 772 Embrace The Dream Nancy Ann Alto-Renfro Shannon J Brown- Korkowski

3 211 Al Do What You Wanna Myles Mclean-Foss Jim R Searles

4 1088 Hope Ima Hottie Kim Reynolds Brad Demel

5 1095 Invious Mister Tyler Schultz Scott And Kristie Lundgren

6 207 Always Lopin Sober Brent Maxwell Katie L Grossnickle

7 1090 A Flashy Invitation Barbara Zwick-Evans Shaun Duley-Gloude

8 966 Dancin In The Dirt Leslie Vagneur Lange Leslie Vagneur Lange

9 964 Tiz A Hot Lover Julian T Harris Juli Jon Newton Cornwell



Show #85784 (Russ Smith): Sun Circuit S/C 2

2904. NSBA Green Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 518 The Publication Beth Case Cynthia Carden



Show #85784 (Russ Smith): Sun Circuit S/C 2

2905. L3 Junior Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 12 (13 total)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 516 Aint Gota Lot Beth Case PB/trst/bilek Fmly TT

2 210 She Says Aloha Deanna M Searles Jim R Searles

3 1080 Huntin My Zipper Nancy Ann Alto-Renfro Larisa Affeldt

4 1263 Boys Move Over Nancy Sue Ryan Cathrin Gutmann

5 1251 Willy Wanna Be Me Kim Reynolds Kelly Smith

6 639 BlameItOnthe Alcohol Myles Mclean-Foss Katherine K Tobin

7 1253 Its Hot In Africa Alyse B Roberts Cathy Corrigan Frank

8 1084 Lastminuteinvestment Karen K Graham Marci Budine



Show #85784 (Russ Smith): Sun Circuit S/C 2

2906. L2 Junior Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1091 Machine Power Barbara Zwick-Evans Nancy Murfin-Moxley



Show #85784 (Russ Smith): Sun Circuit S/C 2

2907. NSBA Junior Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 516 Aint Gota Lot Beth Case PB/trst/bilek Fmly TT

2 210 She Says Aloha Deanna M Searles Jim R Searles

3 1080 Huntin My Zipper Nancy Ann Alto-Renfro Larisa Affeldt

4 1263 Boys Move Over Nancy Sue Ryan Cathrin Gutmann

5 1251 Willy Wanna Be Me Kim Reynolds Kelly Smith

6 639 BlameItOnthe Alcohol Myles Mclean-Foss Katherine K Tobin

7 1253 Its Hot In Africa Alyse B Roberts Cathy Corrigan Frank

8 1084 Lastminuteinvestment Karen K Graham Marci Budine



Show #85784 (Russ Smith): Sun Circuit S/C 2

2908. Amt Hunter Under Saddle - Novice - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1080 Huntin My Zipper Larisa Affeldt Larisa Affeldt

2 863 She Doesnt Iron Valerie Williams Sarah Williams

3 1227 SL Blues Traveler Darcy Stricker Darcy Stricker

4 964 Tiz A Hot Lover Juli Jon Newton Cornwell Juli Jon Newton Cornwell

5 415 Look At Dees Assets Lisa Tilton Lisa Tilton

6 1087 The Holiday Andrea J Turnbull Sara Nicole Mayes

7 1259 Hot Rod Henrey Linda Layon-Watson Linda Layon-Watson

8 726 A Natural Artist Jayne M Hickey Jayne M Hickey

9 803 Hez Hot Lynn Bianchi Alex Bianchi



Show #85784 (Russ Smith): Sun Circuit S/C 2

2909. NSBA Nov. Amateur Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 964 Tiz A Hot Lover Juli Jon Newton Cornwell Juli Jon Newton Cornwell

2 726 A Natural Artist Jayne M Hickey Jayne M Hickey



Show #85784 (Russ Smith): Sun Circuit S/C 2

2910. Amt Select Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 639 BlameItOnthe Alcohol Katherine K Tobin Katherine K Tobin

2 519 Look N Hott Laurel Champlin LAUREL CHAMPLIN

3 726 A Natural Artist Jayne M Hickey Jayne M Hickey

4 877 Red Hot Encore Pam J Taber Pam J Taber



Show #85784 (Russ Smith): Sun Circuit S/C 2

2911. NSBA Select Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 639 BlameItOnthe Alcohol Katherine K Tobin Katherine K Tobin

2 519 Look N Hott Laurel Champlin LAUREL CHAMPLIN

3 726 A Natural Artist Jayne M Hickey Jayne M Hickey



Show #85784 (Russ Smith): Sun Circuit S/C 2

2912. Amt Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 18

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 218 Only Smokin Hot Alexandra Chavez Alexandra Chavez

2 452 Must Be A Detail Shelley Shepherd Shelley Shepherd

3 574 Lastcallfour Alcohol Kristin Crumpton-Mangosing Kristin Crumpton-Mangosing

4 1263 Boys Move Over Cathrin Gutmann Cathrin Gutmann

5 1084 Lastminuteinvestment Marci Budine Marci Budine

6 1235 Achieve Only Blue Margaret A Dalzell Katheryn & Margaret Dalzell

7 812 Lyles Al Lie Kirsten Farris Kirsten Farris

8 254 Take The Last Luke Tiina H Volmer Tina H Volmer

9 1255 The Fire Escape Lauren Rodberg Lauren Rodberg



Show #85784 (Russ Smith): Sun Circuit S/C 2

2913. NSBA Amateur Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 218 Only Smokin Hot Alexandra Chavez Alexandra Chavez

2 452 Must Be A Detail Shelley Shepherd Shelley Shepherd

3 574 Lastcallfour Alcohol Kristin Crumpton-Mangosing Kristin Crumpton-Mangosing

4 1263 Boys Move Over Cathrin Gutmann Cathrin Gutmann

5 1084 Lastminuteinvestment Marci Budine Marci Budine

6 1235 Achieve Only Blue Margaret A Dalzell Katheryn & Margaret Dalzell

7 812 Lyles Al Lie Kirsten Farris Kirsten Farris



Show #85784 (Russ Smith): Sun Circuit S/C 2

2914. L3 Senior Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 7 (13 total)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 514 Its Been Awhile Beth Case Natasha Blanchard

2 812 Lyles Al Lie Deanna M Searles Kirsten Farris

4 519 Look N Hott Laurel Champlin LAUREL CHAMPLIN

6 574 Lastcallfour Alcohol Mike S Augustyn Kristin Crumpton-Mangosing

7 1235 Achieve Only Blue Shannon McCulloch Katheryn & Margaret Dalzell

9 219 Only In Showbiz Troy Lehn Alexandra Chavez

13 506 Detailed By Krymsun Renae D Martens Renae D Martens



Show #85784 (Russ Smith): Sun Circuit S/C 2

2915. L2 Senior Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1259 Hot Rod Henrey Alyssa Roberts Linda Layon-Watson

2 1095 Invious Mister Tyler Schultz Scott And Kristie Lundgren

3 548 Absolutely For Me Elizabeth Knabenshue Mary R White

4 1145 Broadway Captive Shannon M Curl Lexi Blanton

5 1227 SL Blues Traveler Jeff Burley Darcy Stricker

6 274 KCS Rockin Rudy Chelsie Mcallister Chelsie Mcallister



Show #85784 (Russ Smith): Sun Circuit S/C 2

2916. NSBA Senior Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 514 Its Been Awhile Beth Case Natasha Blanchard

2 812 Lyles Al Lie Deanna M Searles Kirsten Farris

3 519 Look N Hott Laurel Champlin LAUREL CHAMPLIN

4 574 Lastcallfour Alcohol Mike S Augustyn Kristin Crumpton-Mangosing

5 1235 Achieve Only Blue Shannon McCulloch Katheryn & Margaret Dalzell

6 548 Absolutely For Me Elizabeth Knabenshue Mary R White

7 219 Only In Showbiz Troy Lehn Alexandra Chavez

8 1145 Broadway Captive Shannon M Curl Lexi Blanton



Show #85784 (Russ Smith): Sun Circuit S/C 2

2917. Amt Hunt Seat Equitation - Novice - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1080 Huntin My Zipper Larisa Affeldt Larisa Affeldt

2 274 KCS Rockin Rudy Chelsie Mcallister Chelsie Mcallister

3 219 Only In Showbiz Alexandra Chavez Alexandra Chavez

4 726 A Natural Artist Jayne M Hickey Jayne M Hickey

5 1087 The Holiday Andrea J Turnbull Sara Nicole Mayes

6 1076 Ima Good Talker Dameron Brundage Damerdn Brundage

7 1259 Hot Rod Henrey Linda Layon-Watson Linda Layon-Watson

8 803 Hez Hot Lynn Bianchi Alex Bianchi



Show #85784 (Russ Smith): Sun Circuit S/C 2

2918. NSBA Nov. Amateur Equitation - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 219 Only In Showbiz Alexandra Chavez Alexandra Chavez

2 726 A Natural Artist Jayne M Hickey Jayne M Hickey



Show #85784 (Russ Smith): Sun Circuit S/C 2

2919. Amt Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 17

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 425 Huntin For Fun Brittany Lofton-Morgan Brittany Lofton

2 858 This Is Why Im Here Jennifer Kyle William T Kyle

3 718 Winkin For Chocolate Maria S Salazar Maria S Salazar

4 274 KCS Rockin Rudy Chelsie Mcallister Chelsie Mcallister

5 1261 Good At Heart Kelly K Johnsrud Kelly K Johnsrud

6 545 PF Shy Guy Carly Epp Carly Epp

7 772 Embrace The Dream Shannon J Brown- Korkowski Shannon J Brown- Korkowski

8 512 Nothing But My Best Alicia Porter Alicia Porter

9 548 Absolutely For Me Mary R White Mary R White



Show #85784 (Russ Smith): Sun Circuit S/C 2

2920. NSBA Amateur Hunt Seat Eq. - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 548 Absolutely For Me Mary R White Mary R White



Show #85784 (Russ Smith): Sun Circuit S/C 2

2921. Amt Select Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

0 519 Look N Hott Laurel Champlin LAUREL CHAMPLIN

0 659 Blazing Illusions Brooke L Delany Brooke L Delany

0 452 Must Be A Detail Shelley Shepherd Shelley Shepherd

0 431 Crown Royal Hour Jo Ann Niffenegger Jo Ann Niffenegger

0 726 A Natural Artist Jayne M Hickey Jayne M Hickey



Show #85784 (Russ Smith): Sun Circuit S/C 2

2922. NSBA Select Equitation - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

0 519 Look N Hott Laurel Champlin LAUREL CHAMPLIN

0 452 Must Be A Detail Shelley Shepherd Shelley Shepherd

0 726 A Natural Artist Jayne M Hickey Jayne M Hickey



Show #85784 (Russ Smith): Sun Circuit S/C 2




